

Bid Opening Date: 12/10/2008
 No. of Bidders: 07

01/07/2009

SHEET : 1

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	1.S.		15000.00	15000.00	10000.00	10000.00	8000.00	8000.00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING	C.Y.	190	100.00	19000.00	30.00	5700.00	10.00	1900.00
0101130A	ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION	ton	57	100.00	5700.00	150.00	8550.00	50.00	2850.00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.S.		20000.00	20000.00	5000.00	5000.00	25000.00	25000.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	ton	285	60.00	17100.00	80.00	22800.00	100.00	28500.00
0203205	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION-EARTH (EXCLUDING HANDLING WATER)	C.Y.		75.00	14250.00	50.00	9500.00	20.00	3900.00
0204151A	HANDLING WATER	1.S.	190	65000.00	65000.00	200000.00	200000.00	155000.00	155000.00
0210820	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	estpls		10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0213011	GRANULAR FILL	C.Y.	11	150.00	1650.00	80.00	880.00	120.00	1320.00
0214020	COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	C.Y.	13	150.00	1950.00	80.00	1040.00	120.00	1560.00
0216001A	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	C.Y.	50	150.00	7500.00	80.00	4000.00	30.00	1500.00
0216011A	FLOWABLE FILL	C.Y.	30	200.00	6000.00	350.00	10500.00	125.00	3750.00
0601001	CLASS 'A', CONCRETE	C.Y.	46	750.00	34500.00	650.00	29900.00	650.00	29900.00
0601070A	CLASS "S" CONCRETE	C.Y.	2	5500.00	11000.00	5000.00	10000.00	4000.00	8000.00
0601097A	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH	C.E.F.	25	425.00	10625.00	1000.00	25000.00	300.00	7500.00
0601954A	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR	1.f.	30	60.00	1800.00	200.00	6000.00	65.00	1950.00
0602006	DEFORMED STEEL BARS-EPOXY COATED	lb.	4780	2.25	10755.00	3.00	14340.00	1.50	7170.00
0602910A	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING	ea.	20	50.00	1000.00	50.00	1000.00	20.00	400.00
0612994	CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	ea.	1	5000.00	5000.00	4500.00	4500.00	500.00	500.00
0651366A	ASPHALTIC COATING FOR METAL CULVERT	S.Y.	3465	55.00	190575.00	21.00	72765.00	45.00	155925.00
0653101	CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - GREATER THAN 42' DIAMETER	1.f.	1240	10.00	12400.00	8.00	9920.00	3.00	3720.00
0703011	INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP	C.Y.	35	90.00	3150.00	100.00	3500.00	150.00	5250.00
0708001	DAMP-PROOFING	S.Y.	40	15.00	600.00	10.00	400.00	3.00	120.00

HAMMONSSET CONST., LLC

NJR CONST., LLC

DAYTON CONST CO INC

Bid Opening Date: 12/10/2008
 No. of Bidders: 07

SHEET : 2

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	HAMMONSSET CONST., LLC		NJR CONST., LLC		DAYTON CONST CO INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0822001A	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	1.F.	60	75.00	4500.00	40.00	2400.00	45.00	2700.00
0904041	METAL BRIDGE RAIL (COMBINATION)	1.F.	40	200.00	8000.00	250.00	10000.00	230.00	9200.00
0913000	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	1.F.	78	15.00	1170.00	12.00	936.00	10.00	780.00
0913021	6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	1.F.	32	40.00	1280.00	50.00	1600.00	100.00	3200.00
0969002A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE B)	MO.	4	2500.00	10000.00	2500.00	10000.00	2000.00	8000.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1.S.	34	18000.00	18000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00
0974001A	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	C.Y.		150.00	5100.00	250.00	8500.00	50.00	1700.00
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	1.S.		11000.00	11000.00	80000.00	80000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0977001	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	15	100.00	1500.00	40.00	600.00	20.00	300.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	15	200.00	3000.00	100.00	1500.00	100.00	1500.00
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1.S.		5500.00	5500.00	5000.00	5000.00	60000.00	60000.00
1205209	TYPE DE-9 DELINEATOR	ea.	6	50.00	300.00	50.00	300.00	50.00	300.00
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	S.F.	135	70.00	9450.00	20.00	2700.00	55.00	7425.00
1504010A	TEMPORARY SUPPORT OF UTILITIES	1.S.		4000.00	4000.00	10000.00	10000.00	18000.00	18000.00
					557355.00		613831.00		686720.00

Bid Opening Date: 12/10/2008
 No. of Bidders: 07

SHEET : 3

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
						HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC			
						NJR CONST., LLC			
						DAYTON CONST CO INC			
LOW BIDDER	HAMMONASSET CONST., LLC								
					557,355.00				
BIDDER 04	COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION CORP								
					698,820.00				
BIDDER 05	BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN INC								
					793,259.00				
BIDDER 06	ARBORIO CORP								
					926,495.00				
BIDDER 07	ANTHONY JULIAN RAILROAD CONST CO								
					1,207,585.00				